VYNCO.CO.NZ
INTRODUCING
THE WILLIS
LED FLOODLIGHT
IP66
IP66 dust-tight, and protected against
powerful water jets. PROTECTION RATING
VYNCO.CO.NZ
• 3 Year Warranty *All Willis LED Floodlights supplied with 1m flex (stripped and tinned)
Code Power
(W)
Lumen
Output (lm)
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp. (K)
IP
Rating
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
WILLIS10 10 1000 120° 5000 IP66 115 186 21
WILLIS30 30 3000 120° 5000 IP66 115 186 21
WILLIS50 50 6000 120° 5000 IP66 200 211 30
WILLIS100 100 12,000 120° 5000 IP66 250 260 30
WILLIS150 150 18,000 120° 5000 IP66 313 309 35
WILLIS200 200 24,000 120° 5000 IP66 448 387 37
LED Floodlights
Bracket designed to be easily fixed to a structure without having to remove the light.
50,000 Lifetime hours under normal conditions.
(W)